
Sacred Heart Usher Schedule September & October 2022 

 

 
September    

Sat. Sept. 3 - 5:00 p.m. Marty Cattanach Jim Fisher Herman Steinert 

Sun. Sept. 4 - 7:30 a.m. Jim Koll Jacki Koll Dan Thomas 

Sun. Sept. 4 - 10:30 a.m. Paul Gellerup Peter Kolar Curt Evenson 

Sat. Sept. 10 - 5:00 p.m. Marty Cattanach Jim Fisher Herman Steinert 

Sun. Sept, 11 - 7:30 a.m. Al Taylor Terry Shymanski Joseph Baciak 

Sun. Sept. 11 - 10:30 a.m. Scott Linzmeier Bob Benkowski Tom Wright 

Sat. Sept. 17 - 5:00 p.m. Marty Cattanach Jim Fisher Herman Steinert 

Sun. Sept. 18 - 7:30 a.m. Dan Thomas Al Taylor Joseph Baciak 

Sun. Sept. 18 - 10:30 a.m. John Ritchay Jerry Kizewski Curt Evenson 

Sat. Sept. 24  -  5:00 p.m. Marty Cattanach Jim Fisher Herman Steinert 

Sun. Sept. 25 - 7:30 a.m. Jim Koll Jacki Koll Terry Shymanski 

Sun. Sept. 25  - 10:30 a.m. Paul Gellerup Peter Kolar Jerry Kizewski 

October    

Sat. Oct. 1  - 5:00 p.m. Marty Cattanach Jim Fisher Herman Steinert 

Sun. Oct. 2 -  7:30 a.m.  Jim Koll Jacki Koll Dan Thomas 

Sun. Oct. 2 - 10:30 a.m.  Scott Linzmeier Curt Evenson Jerry Kizewski 

Sat. Oct. 8   5:00 p.m. Marty Cattanach Jim Fisher Herman Steinert 

Sun. Oct. 9  - 7:30 a.m. Al Taylor Terry Shymanski Joseph Baciak 

Sun. Oct. 9  - 10:30 a.m. John Ritchay Bob Benkowski Tom Wright 

 Sat. Oct. 15  - 5:00 p.m. Marty Cattanach Jim Fisher Herman Steinert 

 Sun. Oct. 16 - 7:30 a.m. Dan Thomas Al Taylor Terry Shymanski 
 Sun. Oct. 16  - 10:30 a.m. Jerry Kizewski Paul Gellerup Peter Kolar 

 Sat. Oct. 22 - 5:00 p.m. Marty Cattanach Jim Fisher Herman Steinert 

 Sun. Oct. 23 - 7:30 a.m. Jim Koll Jacki Koll Joseph Baciak 

 Sun. Oct. 23 - 10:30 a.m. John Ritchay Bob Benkowski Tom Wright 

Sat. Oct. 29 - 5:00 p.m. Marty Cattanach Jim Fisher Herman Steinert 

Sun. Oct. 30 - 7:30 a.m. Dan Thomas Al Taylor Joseph Baciak 

Sun. Oct. 30 - 10:30 p.m. Scott Linzmeier Paul Gellerup Peter Kolar 
 
 


